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
3 Bdrm., 2 Baths

P.P. $16,495
ThU iov«>lv home features stucco 
construction. 1400 sq. ft. Hard­ 
wood floors, extra bedrooms, larg* 
kitchen with patlng area and nat 
tirnl wood rablnets, dinning room, 
thermo heat, lots of tile, disposal, 
water softener, double garage Plus 
many other features. Don't be dis­ 
appointed, call now for appoint­ 
ment to see.
FR 6-0477 n/*- A 4995

J-BDRM. Victora Knoll». WOO "din 
P.P. tt7,750 or will trade for small­ 
er home, 3741 Orandsummlt Rd. 
f* 56»33.

MAGIC: That K now 
l'nrrenc« Jl-"i|f * '« Ada work 

PA 9-9UB

Homes For Sale 86

1 for the Money
Older 4 bedroom home on 100x150' 
R3 lot. TOP area, near every­ 
thing. Full price only 117,000
SUBMIT YOUR TERMS

CONLEY 
REALTY

4.VM Pedondo Beach Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Across from South Bay 

Shopping Center)

OR rent a lovely 3 bedroom home, 
a vrs. old. t)?0 a mo. Lease I 
reference required. W/W carpets, 
patio, Ige. fenced 'yd. or will sell 
for small down. Call TE 5-MOO.

Summer Cottage* 
And Retorts

1V4 ACRE near large lake. Fishing, 
boating, swimming. $395 full price. 
$10 dn., $10 month. DU 1-3881

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

NewDelux Apts
I-Bedroom, unfurn.. $74.50
1-Bedroom, furn..... .$97.50
2-Bedroom, furn.....$105 up

SEPULVEDA APTS
2l7»i Sepulveda

FA 8-1001

FREE RENT
For 2 wkv with ad on last few 
spacious apts.
1 & 2 BDRM.. FURN 1 UNFURN. 
44' heated pool. Hi-fi' & W/W car­ 
pets, built-lns & private patio. 

LUXURY AT LOW COST
GARDENS DEL AMO

3544 Garnett St. Torranca 
FR J-31M

Lots for S«l« (Business 
And Residential)

R-3 LOT in Hollywood Riviera on 
Paseo De Gracla lust off Pacific 
Coast Hwv Desirable location for 
units $13,950. r-RED M. HANSF.N, 
REALTOR. 2222 Torrance Blvd. FA 

 -B94?.

Income Property for Sale 94

*~9"UNff 
MOTEL

Showing «ood income of 110,000 
gross per year. 2 bedrm., tile 
bath and kitchen owner unit. 4 
years old, situated on 80x120' C 
zone lot. Owner will carry small 
second, submit on down. Drive by 
1653 W. Pacific Coast Highway, 
Harbor City. Then call

Chism-Moody
Realtors

70326 Hawthorne
FR 6-0431 FA 1-5261

Real Estate Wanted 114

IF...
You Wont 

Your Property

SOLD
KASTNER & CO. will buy 
your equity for all cash or 
KASTNER & CO. will liit 
you house for 30 days and
sell.

KASTNER 

& CO.
REALTOR 

FR 6-3424 ANYTIME
20*9 HAWTHORNE

NEED
2 or 3 bedroom homes 
will pay all cash.

OS 9-2533
NEED 2 or 3 bedrm. homes, 
will pay all cash. 

FR 8-2294
WANT TO BUY from owner. House 

or tmall income needing paint or 
repairs. Ed Booth, FA I 1441.

Stores end Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

NEW, MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond Also 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western. 
PA   7507 r* 5-9403

Houses for Rent 
^JUnfurnithed) ______ 116

|/ REN~

With Option
$W> down and $»0 per month, 
newer 2 bdrm. stucco, dining rm., 
service porch. redwood fence, 
tots and pets ok Immediate Pos­ 
session. Drive bv

1*M E. 213th »t. 
Then Call

HUntly 2-5861
decorated 3 bdrm fened 

yard * close fo school*, 1104 W 
flat 1100 per mo. FA 1-7526.

a BEDROOM 1 year eld. Available 
March 1, 2411 W. 141 St Lomlta 

DA * -»34.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

1 BDRM. House rear 1 TJi ~Manuel 
Ave. Could be unfurn. Walk to 
town. Call Alter ealty PA

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

$"89.50

FAMILY SIZE I BEDROOM

Near El Camlno Colleoe, Church 
A buies Hardwood floors, ash cab 
Inets, disposal, large wardrobe 
close)*, carport.

16824 Yukon
DA 4-3168$59.50 up "-- -  -

Furnlshod nnrt unfurnished 'modern 
i bedroom apis Built-in renoe I 
oven, snrbao<» disposal.

J5371 FRAMPTON
MGR APT. .IB

DA 5-0666
S13 WK. CLEAN. KewVy decorated. 1 

bedroom apt. 2 children O.K. Naur 
school, bus and transporatlon. 
Monthly ratei available 10613 S. 
Vermont. DA 4-1353.

TRIPLEX, ~Z 1b<»drmT~di«0T~fhermo
heat, hrd. firs, drape*, loft of clo*-
oi space. 1«40 W. 205. Off Western

FA I 5414.

»/0 ;T~BDRM7 triplex". "T~yrs~"~oTd". 
Key at apt a. children O.K. 10502 
S. Harvard

7~B"BOROOM LOWER, S45 """" ~' "

Torrance Blvd. near Sartor)
FA 1-0*30

LARGE 1 bedroom, fenced ~vd., chil­ 
dren O.K. WO. 1543 W. 104 St , PL 
S-9744 after 5 NE MMf.

140- T BDRM. duplex. ldtir~Harbor 
General Hospital. MS 1,* W. MOth 
St. FR R-3481.

US^"MONTH"lar^e~T1»ed7oom7^nc»d 
yard, np*r Douglas In Torrance. 
Call DA 6-43/0.

1BEDROOM, 2 blks from downtown 
Torrance In nice section. S65, 
Adults only. F Ai-5»4»,

i 2bdrm apti M$ I. IW 
mo. Water I Barbate paid Chil­ 
dren 16110 Cavuga, DA 6-7*14.

/ $74.50 

SPACIOUS I -BEDROOM

ALONDRA PARK 
16816 Yukon

DA 9-81 15

if Penthouse if
PANORAMIC VIEW

Of Harbor, L. Bch., and hills. 1 
bedroom, carpeting, built In cab­ 
inets, oven, range. Disposal. Ga­ 
rage with storage. 10 mln. to Tor- 
ranee $125 mo. 720 19th St. San 
Pedro.
TE 1-3615 or TE 1-4466 

Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Garage, oak floors, furnace, show­ 
er, one storv with private front & 
rear entrance, Spacious lawns. MS.

JO-SANDRA
GARDEN COURTS

Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.
^_F A 8-8502 ___

Apartments for Rent 
(?urnjshed) 120

Single & I -Bdrm. Apt.
Elegant inside hallways, beaut. 
landscaped surroundings, Ideally 
located with shop, center across 
St. separate Kit., dinette, dress­ 
ing rm.. very Ig. closets, w.w. 
carpeting, recllner chairs, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum clean­ 
er, free 1959 mod. auto, washers 
and drvers in Indry. rm., all utll. 
paid, no cleaning chg. or dep. 
$71-1100. Heated pool, rec. room, 
BBQ area. Las Palmas Apt*., 1533 
W. Carson, Torrance. FA I-H02 or 
If no ans. FR V9403.

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 «nd up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st TE 4-7278

$85
Modern I-Bedroom

With television, garage, oak floors, 
furnace and shower. 1-story with 
front and rear entrance Spaojous 
lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr. - 14XS W. ?Wh St.

FA 8-850?
2-BEDROOM, furnished. Garbage dis­ 

posal, TV antenna, automatic wash­ 
er 1S20 West 255th St., Lomlta.

1 BEDROOM modern, garbage dis­ 
posal, garage. Walk to beach, Her- 
mosa, $7? mo. FR 9-6031 days.

$11.25 wk. Roomy 1-bdrm. furnish­ 
ed apt. 2 children welcome. 

DA 4 2553

$15 PER WEEK, spacious 3 rms full 
slie kitchen, recreation area. Child 
OK. FA 8-??20.

carpeting. Children welcome. $W 
DA * 253A

Rooms for Rent 123

BACHELOR Room with shower, prl. 
entrance Separate from home. 
12?5'» Acacia.

Furniture 134

* * * * *

Lost Our 

Contract
On 11 unit apartment bulidin*. Must 
liquidate all brand new 4 room 
groups from storage at below the 
wholesale price he paid. All groups 
include fenuine long-wearinq Nan- 
 ahyde living room. Nevermar di 
net, full bedroom, all <new furniture 
plus new guarantee. Frfo.ida.lre and 
O'Keele stove. All $w. Pay $2.50 
week. FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 
5067 Torrance Blvd., Torrance. 
Open week-davs » 6 p.m. Mon. and 
Prl. til f p.m. FA S-OMO

* * * * *
SOLID

ROCK MAPLE
CANCELLATION FORCES SALE! 
Will sacrifice for balance due. 4 
rooms BRAND NEW quality maple 
furniture. Includes 2 bedroom sets 
with huge multi-drawer dresser 8, 
mirror, 2 nlte stands, 4 poster bed. 
twin bedroom set, 2 piece provln 
clal living room plus matching 
rocker, tables, lamps and accesso 
riev Also family size dining room 
set. Plus buffet-hutch. Original cost 
$I4}3. Will sell all or any part for 
$$74, quick sale I Will finance. Scr 
at 1412 E. Florence Ave Dlr 
LU t-3287. Dally V:30-», Sunday 10 A

Incl. range, refrlg , washing ma­ 
chine. 11-pc. living room set, 8- 
plece bedroom set, twin bed, and 
complete dinette. Full price.

$259
Pay $3 weekly. Free delivery 

Out-ot *tate credit O.K.

ENCORE FURNITURE
844 W. Alondra Blvd. (formerly 
Olive), Compton Between Wllm. 
a Central. NE 1-6151. Open each 
eve. 'till e ; Sun. 11-*

* * * *~~*

FAMILY BREAK UP
These folks had to send back their 
beautiful 4 room outfit with stove 
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